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L3hto 8 A-Finaali V1600

Rata Nro

80
55
87
28
92
38

Nimi
Tahtinen Jarkko
Kiminki Miko
Hallman Tommi
Westman Emil
Lahteenmaki Toni
Ortju Petri

Seura

AAU
LapinlAU
Koi-SavUA
KokUA
AMM
TamUA

38MV-Toniminen

Auto Lisenssi
Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Citroén C2 VTS

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Honda Civic (5 door MB86)

Tulos
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